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1-888-499-9303
1-888-747-2684
1-888-587-8088
1-800-611-0111
1-888-880-8811
1-888-656-7523
1-833-303-4551
1-844-292-5173
1-877-225-6784

CalOptima Health, A Public Agency

AltaMed Health Services

AMVI Medical Group

CalOptima Health Community Network
Family Choice Health Services

Noble Mid-Orange County

Optum

Prospect Medical

Regal Medical Group

United Care Medical Group

MMA 3711 01-06-25 CM H5433 25IRCM004_C CM Flyer (OneCare) F



OneCare

CalOptima Health

Medicare Advantage .l jle S CalOptima Health OneCare (HMO D-SNP), a Medicare Medi-Cal Plan
St 4ly8 3yua3 0 CalOptima Health OneCare daalyy ys aU s .cwnl Medi-Cal g Medicare b slsyly cod
gy Sy I3 olulys 9 03)S oy Jhad Jae Fod> Iyl BB 198 51 CalOptima Health OneCare .a)ls
CalOptima Health OneCare ;Lyuin wlass usa b sga Lad BB aued cown b cddglen by (s colol

33 Lo colugg 45 a0y Sy olad azan 3oy 7 oy Gl cecls 24 43 (TTY 711) 1-877-412-2734 Kyl o5lais

A4S ae>ly0 WWw.caloptima.org/OneCare

CalOptima Health, A Public Agency MMA 3711 01-06-25 CM H5433_25IRCM004_C CM Flyer (OneCare) F


https://www.caloptima.org/OneCare
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